N o v~ w

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Secondary Curriculum
& Instruction

Director, College And Career
Readiness

Principal On Special Assignment
Director Of Elementary Education
Assistant Superintendent
Coordinator I, C &I

Categorical & Special Programs
(Mtss) Tosa

Tosa For English Language Learners Teachers-Es Sje
Teachers-Par/Btsa Tosa

Tosa For English Language Learners
Tosa For Common Core

Tosa For Common Core
Instructional Technology Tosa

Tosa For Common Core
Coordinator Il, English Learners
Coordinator, Data Management
Instructional Technology Tosa
Conf/Admin Asst

Tosa - Next Generation Science
Standards

Coordinator, Assessment &
Accountability

Dist Textbook/Prof Dev Asst
Admin Secretary

Data Management Technician
Data Management Technician
Admin Secretary

Data Management Technician

Data Management Technician

K-12 Education Entity

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

Department

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$152,758

$147,915

$139,639
$137,529
$136,182
$126,237
$111,675

$106,650
$104,773
$101,633
$97,922
$96,010
$91,144
$90,636
$88,394
$85,864
$81,217
$78,393
$76,405

$73,013

$58,893
$58,365
$53,485
$51,703
$51,557
$47,202
$46,136



28.
29.
30.
31.

Program Support Specialist
Secretary 1
Secretary 1

Coordinator Il, English Learners

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

$43,209
$41,559
$40,044
$11,980



