	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Secondary Curriculum & Instruction		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$152,758
2.	Director, College And Career Readiness		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$147,915
3.	Principal On Special Assignment		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$139,639
4.	Director Of Elementary Education		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$137,529
5.	Assistant Superintendent		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$136,182
6.	Coordinator I, C & I		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$126,237
7.	Categorical & Special Programs (Mtss) Tosa		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$111,675
8.	Tosa For English Language Learners	Teachers-Es Sje	San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$106,650
9.	Teachers-Par/Btsa Tosa		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$104,773
10.	Tosa For English Language Learners		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$101,633
11.	Tosa For Common Core		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$97,922
12.	Tosa For Common Core		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$96,010
13.	Instructional Technology Tosa		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$91,144
14.	Tosa For Common Core		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$90,636
15.	Coordinator II, English Learners		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$88,394
16.	Coordinator, Data Management		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$85,864
17.	Instructional Technology Tosa		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$81,217
18.	Conf/Admin Asst		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$78,393
19.	Tosa - Next Generation Science Standards		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$76,405
20.	Coordinator, Assessment & Accountability		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$73,013
21.	Dist Textbook/Prof Dev Asst		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$58,893
22.	Admin Secretary		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$58,365
23.	Data Management Technician		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$53,485
24.	Data Management Technician		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$51,703
25.	Admin Secretary		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$51,557
26.	Data Management Technician		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$47,202
27.	Data Management Technician		San Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$46,136

28.	Program Support Specialist	Sa	an Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$43,209
29.	Secretary 1	Sa	an Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$41,559
30.	Secretary 1	Sa	an Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$40,044
31.	Coordinator II, English Learners	Sa	an Jacinto Unified	Educational Services	\$11,980